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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa

F4 GRADUADOS
40 TREINO -F4 G
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:51:56

Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km
04/07/2025 10:51 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
4 55.122 +0.176 10:59:27.014
(65) GABRIEL FERNANDES 5 55.029 +0.083 11:00:22.043
1 55.746 +1.184 10:56:43.194 6 56.241 +1.295 11:01:18.284
2 54.972 +0.410 10:57:38.166 7 57.964 +3.018 11:02:16.248
3 54.648 +0.086 10:58:32.814 8 1:56.894 +1:01.948 11:04:13.142
4 10:59:27.376 9 55.675 +0.729 11:05:08.817
5 55.407 +0.845 11:00:22.783 10 55.995 +1.049 11:06:04.812
6 57.181 +2.619 11:01:19.964
7 1:00.805 +6.243 11:02:20.769 (7) GIULIANO FORCOLIN
8 55.464 +0.902 11:03:16.233 1 55.915 +0.963 10:56:41.153
2 55.940 +0.988 10:57:37.093
(107) BRUNO GRIGATTI 3 56.307 +1.355 10:58:33.400
1 55.487 +0.794 10:55:58.956 L 54952 | 10:59:28.352
2 54.949 +0.256 10:56:53.905 5 55.275 +0.323 11:00:23.627
3 54.968 +0.275 10:57:48.873 6 55.422 +0.470 11:01:19.049
4 10:58:43.566 7 57.312 +2.360 11:02:16.361
5 54.698 +0.005 10:59:38.264 8 56.272 +1.320 11:03:12.633
6 55.293 +0.600 11:00:33.557 9 59.689 +4.737 11:04:12.322
7 3:41.809 +2:47.116 11:04:15.366 10 55.176 +0.224 11:05:07.498
8 56.288 +1.595 11:05:11.654 1" 55.189 +0.237 11:06:02.687
9 56.250 +1.557 11:06:07.904 12 56.620 +1.668 11:06:59.307
10 55.036 +0.343 11:07:02.940
(36) ENZO PRANDO
(17) SAMUEL CRUZ 1 56.043 +1.081 10:57:36.454
1 55.658 +0.942 10:55:58.365 2 55.032 +0.070 10:58:31.486
2 55.209 +0.493 10:56:53.574 3 10:59:26.448
3 54.996 +0.280 10:57:48.570 4 54.963 +0.001 11:00:21.411
4 54.740 +0.024 10:58:43.310 5 57.165 +2.203 11:01:18.576
5 54.734 +0.018 10:59:38.044 6 1:03.779 +8.817 11:02:22.355
6 56.034 +1.318 11:00:34.078 7 57.203 +2.241 11:03:19.558
7 54.875 +0.159 11:01:28.953 8 55.290 +0.328 11:04:14.848
8 11:02:23.669 9 55.371 +0.409 11:05:10.219
9 2:48.717 +1:54.001 11:05:12.386 10 55.309 +0.347 11:06:05.528
10 54.922 +0.206 11:06:07.308 1 55.353 +0.391 11:07:00.881
11 54.771 +0.055 11:07:02.079
(101) ANDRE CASTRO
(25) MURILO FIORE 1 55.962 +0.969 10:56:39.686
1 55.421 +0.698 10:55:58.595 2 55.483 +0.490 10:57:35.169
2 55.125 +0.402 10:56:53.720 3 55.376 +0.383 10:58:30.545
3 54.936 +0.213 10:57:48.656 4 56.682 +1.689 10:59:27.227
4 54.792 +0.069 10:58:43.448 5 11:00:22.220
5 54.726 +0.003 10:59:38.174 6 56.703 +1.710 11:01:18.923
6 55.607 +0.884 11:00:33.781 7 59.859 +4.866 11:02:18.782
7 55.089 +0.366 11:01:28.870 8 57.714 +2.721 11:03:16.496
8 11:02:23.593 9 55.533 +0.540 11:04:12.029
9 56.753 +2.030 11:03:20.346 10 55.327 +0.334 11:05:07.356
10 1:51.861 +57.138 11:05:12.207 " 55.195 +0.202 11:06:02.551
11 54.976 +0.253 11:06:07.183 12 55.333 +0.340 11:06:57.884
12 54.828 +0.105 11:07:02.011 -
(93) JOAO MILAN
(6) GABRIEL KOENIGKAN 1 55.758 +0.400 10:55:59.043
1 55.955 +1.034 10:57:36.596 2 55.378 +0.020 10:56:54.421
2 55.055 +0.134 10:58:31.651 3 55.536 +0.178 10:57:49.957
3 10:59:26.572 4 55.394 +0.036 10:58:45.351
4 55.020 +0.099 11:00:21.592 5 55.462 +0.104 10:59:40.813
5 57.130 +2.209 11:01:18.722 6 11:00:36.171
6 1:03.499 +8.578 11:02:22.221 7 55.454 +0.096 11:01:31.625
7 57.020 +2.099 11:03:19.241 8 2:41.687 +1:46.329 11:04:13.312
8 55.500 +0.579 11:04:14.741 9 55.707 +0.349 11:05:09.019
9 54.949 +0.028 11:05:09.690 10 56.046 +0.688 11:06:05.065
10 54.958 +0.037 11:06:04.648 1" 55.545 +0.187 11:07:00.610
(95) JOAO ALECIO
1 55.877 +0.931 10:56:40.896
2 56.050 +1.104 10:57:36.946
3 10:58:31.892
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